DESCRIPTION
The property comprises a ground floor lock up shop with a two bedroom self 
contained flat above. To the rear there are additional residential units which 
are not included in the sale.

VAT
TBC.

PROPOSAL
Offers are sought in the region of £450,000 (Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand 
pounds) subject to contract.

FURTHER INFORMATION
For further information or to arrange an inspection of the property please 
contact agents:-

Cradick Retail LLP for themselves and the vendors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: